
AZZURRA DIVE CENTER

PADI COURSES

Single Dive 

Twin Tank Dives

5 Dives - Package

10 Dives - Package

POLICIES 
All course materials are included in the dives & certification needed to complete the

courses. Please check medical forms before booking courses. All prices are inclusive

and are subject to review. Some Islands require a landing fee. Depending on the

season, our dive & excursion team can advise on activity location. 

PRICE LIST

KIDS COURSES 

Pool Bubblemaker With Crew Pack (+8YRS) €130

Discover Scuba Diving 

Refresher Course

Scuba Diver

Open Water Course

Advanced Open Water Course

Rescue Diver

Dive Master

DIVES 

€60

€110

€285

€540

Personal

Equipment 

Rental

Equipment

€70

€130

€330

€630

€100

€90

€360

€550

€400

€600

€1200

DAILY DIVES SCHEDULE

Twin Tank

Single Tank

Courses 

Morning

8:45AM
 

9:00AM
 

10:00AM

Afternoon

Single Tank

Meeting Time Departure Time

9:20AM
 

9:30AM
 

10:30AM

2:00PM 2:30PM


