

# AZZURRA DIVE CENTER PRICE LIST

DIVES		
	Personal	Rental
	Equipment	Equipment
Single Dive	€60	€70
Twin Tank Dives	€110	€130
5 Dives - Package	€285	€330
10 Dives - Package	€540	€630

#### **PADI COURSES**

Discover Scuba Diving	€100
Refresher Course	€90
Scuba Diver	€360
Open Water Course	€550
Advanced Open Water Course	€400
Rescue Diver	€600
Dive Master	€1200

## KIDS COURSES

Pool Bubblemaker With Crew Pack (+8YRS) €130

#### DAILY DIVES SCHEDULE

Morning	Meeting Time	Departure Time
Twin Tank	8:45AM	9:20AM
Single Tank	9:00AM	9:30AM
Courses	10:00AM	10:30AM
Afternoon		
Single Tank	2:00PM	2:30PM

### **POLICIES**

All course materials are included in the dives & certification needed to complete the courses. Please check medical forms before booking courses. All prices are inclusive and are subject to review. Some Islands require a landing fee. Depending on the season, our dive & excursion team can advise on activity location.